1° GRAND PRIX

Kunsteisbahn Ritten - Collalbo

15 to 17 gennaio 2021

22. Race Result 3000m Masch. - Gruppo 3

Name Cat Club PB Time Info
wt 65 Matthew John Alfred Glynn SM Ritten Sport 5:05.58
>7 rd
Matthew John Alfred Glynn
200m 23.00 (23.00) m
600m 1:01.78 (38.78)
1000m 1:41.48 (39.70)
1400m 2:21.87 (40.39)
1800m 3:01.59 (39.72)
2200m 3:42.65 (41.06)
2600m 4:25.00 (42.35)
3000m 5:05.58 (40.58)
Name Cat Club PB Time Info
yWw 78 Riccardo Lorello AM C.P. Piné 4:18.68
>8 bl 117 Romedius Thurner AM Ritten Sport 4:28.47 4:35.07
Riccardo Lorello Romedius Thurner
200m 20.18 (20.18) 200m 21.20 (21.20)
600m 52.86 (32.68) 600m 53.93 (32.73)
1000m 1:25.86 (33.00) 1000m 1:27.72  (33.79)
1400m 1:59.79 (33.93) 1400m 2:03.48 (35.76)
1800m 2:33.99 (34.20) 1800m 2:41.09 (37.61)
2200m 3:08.55 (34.56) 2200m 3:19.27 (38.18)
2600m 3:43.76 (35.21) 2600m 3:57.37 (38.10)
3000m 4:18.68 (34.92) 3000m 4:35.07 (37.70)
Referee: Assistant: Starter:

From 16/01/2021 00:00:00 to 16/01/2021 17:54:58

Print: 16/01/2021 18:38:49



1° GRAND PRIX

Kunsteisbahn Ritten - Collalbo
15 to 17 gennaio 2021

Name Cat Club PB Time Info
wt 10 Andrea Appolloni SM Torollski 4:20.28 DNS
>9 rd 83 Antonio Malfatti AM S.C. Pergine 4:19.62 4:22.09
Andrea Appolloni Antonio Malfatti
200m 21.10 (21.10)
600m 54.49 (33.39)
1000m 1:27.96 (33.47)
1400m 2:02.09 (34.13)
1800m 2:36.28 (34.19)
2200m 3:10.98 (34.70)
2600m 3:46.12 (35.14)
3000m 4:22.09 (35.97)
Name Cat Club PB Time Info
yw 96 Mattia Peghini AM C.P. Piné 4:15.77 4:22.70
60 bl 60 Gabriele Galli SM Cardano Skating 3:56.39 4:10.83
Mattia Peghini Gabriele Galli
200m 19.97 (19.97) 200m 19.46 (19.46)
600m 51.67 (31.70) 600m 50.37 (30.91)
1000m 1:24.37 (32.70) 1000m 1:22.53 (32.16)
1400m 1:58.28 (33.91) 1400m 1:54.77 (32.24)
1800m 2:33.48 (35.20) 1800m 2:27.23 (32.46)
2200m 3:09.12 (35.64) 2200m 3:00.77 (33.54)
2600m 3:45.34 (36.22) 2600m 3:35.21 (34.44)
3000m 4:22.70 (37.36) 3000m 4:10.83 (35.62)

Referee:

From 16/01/2021 00:00:00 to 16/01/2021 17:54:58

Assistant:

Starter:

Print: 16/01/2021 18:38:49



